Redmine - Patch #32105

Context menu to match the rest of the flyout styling

2019-09-21 22:52 - Anonymous

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category: ul

Target version:

% Done:

Start date:

Due date:

Estimated time:

Description
This patch:

- Sets fly-out context menu to have border radius of 3px (instead of formerly 2px)
- Removes some unnecessary styling rules from ul and li elements, instead moving them to their far inner a children elements
instead where it makes more sense (to avoid inconsistent styling)

- Hover elements now match the color of the project selector fly-out

- Adds a light box shadow to the fly-out menu

- Adds gray-scale filter to disabled elements, in order to gray-out even the icons (except the checkbox, gray-scale filter doesn't work

in IE11 though, so it would still behave in there just like before the patch)

- Adds slight animation to the arrow

context1.png context2.png context3.png

History

#1 - 2019-09-26 17:25 - Anonymous

- File context-menu-fix-v2.patch added

Attaching slightly improved version.

Files

context-menu-fix.patch
context2.png
context1.png
context3.png

context-menu-fix-v2.patch

2025-05-09

2.3 KB
7.68 KB
11.6 KB

3.4 KB
2.43 KB

2019-09-21
2019-09-21
2019-09-21
2019-09-21
2019-09-26

Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous

Anonymous

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

