## Redmine - Patch #32105

# Context menu to match the rest of the flyout styling

2019-09-21 22:52 - Anonymous

Status:	New	Start date:		
Priority:	Normal	Due date:		
Assignee:		% Done:	0%	
Category:	UI	Estimated time:	0.00 hour	
Target version:				

## Description

## This patch:

- Sets fly-out context menu to have border radius of 3px (instead of formerly 2px)
- Removes some unnecessary styling rules from **ul** and **li** elements, instead moving them to their far inner **a** children elements instead where it makes more sense (to avoid inconsistent styling)
- Hover elements now match the color of the project selector fly-out
- Adds a light box shadow to the fly-out menu
- Adds gray-scale filter to disabled elements, in order to gray-out even the icons (except the checkbox, gray-scale filter doesn't work in IE11 though, so it would still behave in there just like before the patch)
- Adds slight animation to the arrow

context1.png context2.png context3.png

#### History

#### #1 - 2019-09-26 17:25 - Anonymous

- File context-menu-fix-v2.patch added

Attaching slightly improved version.

#### **Files**

context-menu-fix.patch	2.3 KB	2019-09-21	Anonymous
context2.png	7.68 KB	2019-09-21	Anonymous
context1.png	11.6 KB	2019-09-21	Anonymous
context3.png	3.4 KB	2019-09-21	Anonymous
context-menu-fix-v2.patch	2.43 KB	2019-09-26	Anonymous

2025-05-09 1/1